
厨师精选
Chef's Recommendations

湯羹篇 Soup  每位 Per Person

接福迎春雀  •  红烧蚧肉燕窝羹 118 
Braised Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat 

新春喜庆洋  •  滋补竹笙鲍鱼汤 108
Double Boiled Abalone Soup with Bamboo Pith, Dried Scallop and Mushroom

金玉满堂红  •  滋补竹笙花胶汤 108
Double Boiled Fish Maw Soup with Bamboo Pith, Dried Scallop and Mushroom  

福满人间门  •  雪燕金针蟹肉羹  68
Braised Crab Meat Soup with Dried Scallop, Pumpkin and Snow Swallow

财源通四海  •  玲珑绣球海宝羹 68
Braised Crab Meat Soup with Assorted Seafood and Prawn Meatball

家禽篇 Poultry   整份 Whole Portion 半份Half Portion

鸿运当头红  •  四川脆皮樟茶鴨 178 98 
House Specialty Smoked Duck  

莺花天地春  •  山珍海味富贵鸡 168 88
Stewed Affluent Chicken with Dried Seafood and Chinese Herbs

凤凰呈吉祥  •  香醇芝麻脆皮鸡 138 68
Roasted Sesame Chicken with Cracker and Green Chilli Sauce

海味篇 Dried Seafood  每份 Per Portion

包罗又万有  •  特级一品海宝煲 398 
Stewed Premium Sea Treasure and Sun Dried Seafood in Claypot

财源滚滚来  •  碧绿鲍鱼石榴球(五粒) 288 
Braised Abalone 10 Head, Oyster Dumplings and Fatt Choy with Vegetable (5 pieces)

金鼠庆新春  •  碧绿锅塔伴鲍鱼(一粒)  198
Braised Abalone 5 Head, Dried Seafood Cake and Fatt Choy with Vegetable (1 piece)

好市来发财  •  干贝花菇 石榴球 198 
Braised Japanese Sun Dried Scallops, Mushroom, Oyster Dumplings and Fatt Choy with Vegetables 

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes



鲜魚篇 Fresh Fish  每百克 Per 100gm

年年都有余  •  药膳稻香银鳕鱼 68 
Steamed Cod Fish Fillets with Chinese Herb in Congee Sauce

蟠龙贺新岁  •  港式酥姜龙虎斑 38 
Steamed Dragon Tiger Grouper served with Fried Ginger, Fragrant Spices and Soya Sauce 

金狮送富来  •  蟠龙渔家蒸巴丁 28 
Fishermen-Style Steamed Patin Fish with Spring Onions, Coriander and Superior Sauce

带子与虾篇 Scallop and Prawn 每份 Per Portion

喜气乐洋洋  •  芽菇夏果炒带子 138 
Wok Fried Sea Scallops with Arrowhead Vegetables and Macadamia Nut

龙皇迎新岁  •  酱爆齐鲁鲜明虾 108
Stir Fried Sea Prawn with Manuka Honey and Vinegar Sauce

丰收喜年年  •  奶皇蒜香烤生虾 108 
Oven Baked Fresh Water Prawns with Chef’s Signature Sauce

嘻嘻笑哈哈  •  千丝万楼西式虾 108 
Wok Fried Sea Prawn with Butter and Egg Yolk in Traditional Style

飯篇 Rice  每份 Per Portion

四海庆扬名  •  帝城荷叶丰收饭（五粒） 78 
Mini Steamed Glutinous Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf with Dried Oyster (5 Pieces) 

鸿图业大展  •  腊肉飘香丰收饭 78 
Wok Fried Rice with Chinese-Style Preserved Duck 

黄金铺满地  •  龙皇魚子炒香飯 68 
Wok Fried Rice with Diced Shrimp Meat, Tobiko and Bonito Flakes

甜品 Dessert  每份 Per Portion 

鲤鱼跃龙门  •  鱼跃龙门年年糕（五件） 68
Steamed “Fish Shape” Chinese New Year Cake with Grated Coconut (5 Pieces) 

财运步步高  •  步步高升炸年糕（五件） 58
Crispy Deep Fried Chinese New Year Cake with Taro (5 Pieces)

紫气家兴旺  •  椰香雪糕紫米露 38
Chilled Black Glutinous Rice with Biscuit and Coconut Ice Cream

福满人间门  •  缤纷豆浆桃树胶 38
Chilled Soya Bean with Jelly and Peach Gum

金碧兼辉煌  •  柚子冰糕香茅冻 38
Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Yuzu Sorbet

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes



 鸿运鱼生
 Yee Sang
   半份  整份
    Half  Portion  Whole Portion

 澳洲鲍鱼齐捞起  238  398
 Australian Abalone Yee Sang 

 三洋开泰齐捞起  128  198
 Trio Sea Treasures Yee Sang (Soft Shell Crab, Salmon and Jellyfish) 

 脆香软壳蟹捞生 108  168  
 Soft Shell Crab Yee Sang 

 七彩三文齐捞起  108  168
 Salmon Yee Sang  

 养生雪梨丝捞生 88  138
 Snow Pear Yee Sang

 海蛰鱼生齐捞起 88  138
 Jellyfish Yee Sang    
  

 鱼生佐料 Additional Side Dishes    每份 Per Portion

 澳洲鲍鱼片  288

 Australian Abalone     

 挪威三文鱼 68
 Norwegian Salmon

 脆香软壳蟹 68
 Soft Shell Crab

  洞庭湖银鱼 38

 Whitebait     

 海蜇花 38
 Jellyfish Flower

 韩国雪梨  18
 Korean Pear    

 薄脆  8 
 Cracker  - Pok Chui     

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes



   金银满屋宴
   Silver and Gold Set 

 金银满屋齐捞起  Jellyfish and Whitebait Yee Sang with Crispy Shredded Treasure and 
  Blackcurrant-Plum Dressing 

 雪燕金针蟹肉羹 Braised Crab Meat Soup with Dried Scallop, Pumpkin, Enoki Mushroom 
  and Snow Swallow

 香醇芝麻脆皮鸡 Roasted Sesame Chicken with Cracker and Green Chilli Sauce

 蟠龙渔家蒸巴丁 Fishermen-Style Steamed Patin Fish with Spring Onions, Coriander 
  and Superior Sauce

 酱爆齐鲁鲜明虾 
Stir Fried Sea Prawn with Manuka Honey and Vinegar Sauce 

 发财花菇石榴球 Braised Japanese Sun-Dried Shiitake Mushrooms, Oyster Dumpling and 

  
Fatt Choy with Vegetables

 帝城荷叶丰收饭 Mini Steamed Glutinous Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf with Dried Oyster 

 缤纷豆浆桃树胶 Chilled Soya Bean with Jelly and Peach Gum

 步步高升炸年糕 Crispy Deep Fried Chinese New Year Cake with Taro

 黄金桂乌龙茶 Oolong Tea, JING Yellow Gold 

Set Menu RM898 for 5 persons
One Bottle of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 Hours of Soft Drink

Set Menu RM1788 for 10 persons
Two Bottles of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 Hours of Soft Drink 

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes



   富贵有余宴
   Rich and Affluent Set
 
 富贵有余齐捞起 Salmon and Snow Pear Yee Sang with Crispy Shredded Treasure and 

 
 Blackcurrant-Plum Dressing

 鲍鱼竹笙菜胆汤 Double Boiled Chicken and Vegetable Soup with Bamboo Pith, Abalone 
  and Sun-Dried Scallops

 樟木茶香烟熏鸭 House Specialty Smoked Duck with Green Chilli Sauce

 港式酥姜龙虎斑 Steamed Dragon Tiger Grouper served with Fried Ginger, Fragrant Spices 
  and Soya Sauce

 千丝万楼西式虾 Wok Fried Sea Prawn with Butter and Egg Yolk in Traditional Style

 发财花菇石榴球 Braised Japanese Sun-Dried Shiitake Mushrooms, Oyster Dumpling and 
  Fatt Choy with Vegetables

 帝城荷叶丰收饭 Mini Steamed Glutinous Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf with Dried Oyster  

 椰香雪糕紫米露 Chilled Black Glutinous Rice with Biscuits and Coconut Ice Cream

 步步高升炸年糕 Crispy Deep Fried Chinese New Year Cake with Taro

 黄金桂乌龙茶 Oolong Tea, JING Yellow Gold 

Set Menu RM1088 for 5 persons
One Bottle of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 hours of Soft Drink

Set MenuRM2088 for 10 persons
Two Bottles of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 Hours of Soft Drink

Set MenuRM2388 for 10 persons
One Bottle of Glenlivet Captain’s Reserve

or
One Bottle of Berry Bros. & Rudd Classic Sherry Cask 

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes



   福寿双全宴
   Fortune and Longevity Set

 福寿双全齐捞起 Soft Shell Crab and Salmon Yee Sang with Crispy Shredded Treasure and 
  Blackcurrant-Plum Dressing

 花胶竹笙菜胆汤 Double Boiled Chicken and Vegetable Soup with Bamboo Pith,
 

  Fish Maw and Sun-Dried Scallops

 山珍海味富贵鸡 Stewed Affluent Chicken with Dried Seafood and Chinese Herbs 

 奶皇蒜香烤生虾 Oven Baked Fresh Water Prawns with Chef’s Signature Sauce

 药膳稻香银鳕鱼 Steamed Cod Fish Fillets with Chinese Herbs in Congee Sauce

 碧绿锅塔伴鲍鱼  Braised Abalone 5 Head, Dried Seafood Cake and Fatt Choy with Vegetables

 龙皇魚子炒香飯 Wok Fried Rice with Diced Shrimp Meat, Tobiko and Bonito Flakes

 柚子冰糕香茅冻 Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Yuzu Sorbet

 鱼跃龙门年年糕 Steamed Golden Fish Chinese New Year Cake with Grated Coconut 

 铁观音乌龙茶 Oolong Tea, JING Iron Buddha 

Set Menu RM1488 for 5 persons
One Bottle of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 Hours of Soft Drink

Set Menu RM2888 for 10 persons
Three Bottles of House Wine

or 
Free Flow 3 Hours of Soft Drink

Set Menu RM3088 for 10 persons
One Bottle of Glenlivet Captain’s Reserve

or
One Bottle of Berry Bros. & Rudd Classic Sherry Cask

请告诉我们您的任何需要和愿望。如有特殊要求或忌口，我们将乐于为阁下重新定制 您所需求的各种美味。
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

以上价格皆以令吉交易, 包括 10% 服务费与政府税
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and the prevailing Government Taxes


